AM2280 LB582 2024 LPB - 01/31/2024

AMENDMENTS TO LB582

Introduced by Banking, Commerce and Insurance.

- 1 1. On page 2, line 28, strike "two" and insert "one".
- 2 2. On page 3, line 7, strike both occurrences of "2023" and insert
- 3 "2024"; and in line 31 strike "two" and insert "one".
- 4 3. On page 4, line 17, strike "XXXX" and insert "two million five
- 5 <u>hundred thousand</u>".